Classroom Seniority List for ENG
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2025

Seniority
Last Name First Name Seniority Date
Casey Thomas 156 7/24/1967
Trimboli Eugene 149 6/21/1965
Montemurro Silvia 115 9/6/1983
Kaufman Stuart 111 9/6/1988
Gebhardt Carol 104 9/17/1970
Anzelone Michael 103 9/7/1982
Fallon Maureen 89 9/8/1987
Berg Christine 87 9/8/1987
Beach Maryanne 86 9/4/1990
O'Connor Frances 81 9/6/1983
Miller Jean 79 1/19/1990
Susko Mario 73 5/23/1994
Sferlazza Victoria 72 9/2/1993
Dorkings Susan 66 9/3/1986
Okomba Adhiambo 64 9/5/1989
Newman Richard 63 9/5/1989
Strode Timothy 63 5/24/2004
Wheeler Elizabeth 61 1/23/1991
Warmuth Carol 61 9/1/1994
King Amy 61 7/20/2004
Rice Helen 60 9/3/1991
Vinas Carl 58 9/2/1997
Kinsley Samantha 58 9/2/1999
Farrell Margaret 56 9/3/1991
Hammer Melanie 55 1/18/1994
Smith Mary Elizabeth 55 9/1/1995
Yezzo Dominick 54 9/5/1979
Williams Joylette 54 9/3/2002
Rysdyk Leonard 53 9/8/1987
Groner Marlene 52 9/1/1994
Abele Elizabeth 52 9/2/2003
Shimkin David 50 9/2/1992
Steger Cecelia 50 9/2/1993
Liebowitz Phyllis 50 9/3/1996
Powell Elisa 49 9/4/2007
Fleischman Francine 48 9/1/1994
Novins Cheryl 48 9/2/1997
Koetter Andrea 48 9/2/2003

Newlin-Wagner Susan 47 9/4/2001



Liu

Santos

Fox

McNair
Fisichelli
Metviner
Golde

Walsh

Pilaro

Piper
Sullivan-Edwards
Apostolidis
Himelstein
Boodakian
Posillico
Laskas-Olotka
Sikorski
Maher
Bressmer
Starke
Falcone

Faro

Collins
Payne
Whitfield
Strong
Wood
Schiebel-Bracken
Hynes-Musnisky
Attanas

Harel
Kennedy
Cushman
Mastrototaro
Hughes
Santoro
Brett
Lazaroff
Lannon
Roloson
Plath
Punzone
Sikorski
Watkins
Schamroth
Ballerini
Donovan

Zhanshu
Ricardo
Stella
Marcia
Glynn-Ellen
Marion
Kerry
Terence
Joseph
Goslet
Dolores
Stella
Esther
Florence
Matthew
Mary
Francine
Jane
Allison
Lauren
Karin
Darcy
Theresa
Tonia
Bentley
Joan
Timothy
Carol
Elizabeth
John
Jared
James
Susan
Johanna
Grace
Anthony
Laurel
Robert
Mary
Nancy
Robert
Barby
Henry
Demetrius
Marilyn
Kim
James

46
46
45
42
40
39
39
38
37
36
36
36
34
34
34
32
31
30
28
28
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16

9/3/1996
3/27/2000
9/2/1992
10/13/1997
9/6/2000
9/1/1998
9/6/2000
9/2/1997
7/5/2011
9/1/1994
9/25/2001
9/2/2008
9/3/1996
5/28/2002
9/1/2010
9/3/2002
9/2/1993
9/8/1987
9/4/2001
1/21/2014
9/5/2006
9/1/2004
9/4/2007
1/18/2011
10/28/2013
9/4/1984
9/1/2005
9/1/2005
9/4/2007
9/3/2009
9/1/2010
9/4/2012
9/2/2003
1/20/2004
9/4/2007
9/4/2007
9/1/1998
1/22/2008
9/3/2009
9/1/2011
9/4/2012
1/22/2013
9/7/1982
9/1/2010
9/1/1998
9/5/2006
9/1/2018



Sparberg
Rau
Fagan
Finneran
Katwala
Ciaccio
De Cuba
Sipley
Confino
Murphy
Bethany
Masrour
Camilleri
Smith
Ciolino Volano
Fody
Lagakis
Migliaccio
Pecan
Fasanello
Rousseau
Atlas
Persaud
Sitterley
Raubicheck
Fifer

Kelly
Parker
Kabir
Arholekas
Guttenberg-Menco
Davis
Gegerson
Niemczyk
Stern
Cook
Trevers
Mc Gill
Wilson
LaVacca
Plotnik
Greenwald
Trotman
Lyle
Monaco
Karlin
Drucker

Donna
Christina
Cathy
Rosette
Darshna
Domenick
Natalia
Gina

Beth
Brian
Reine
Sharon
Rosemary
Beth
Francesca
Barbara
Vasiliki
Cristina
David
Valerie
Melisa
Heidi
Nirvani
Jill

Walter
Ashley
Susan
Vincent
MD

Irene
Helene
Sabrina
Maureen
Michael
Joyce
Elizabeth
Elyse
Carol
Aisha
Laura
Meta
Stephen
Jennifer
Jacqueline
Jacqueline
Marjorie
Sally

Ul U1 01 L1 U1 U1 U1 OY OO OO OO N NN NI N o wvw v o

1/19/1993
9/1/2004
9/2/2008
9/3/1996
9/2/2003
1/20/2015
1/19/2016
9/4/2012
9/2/2008
9/1/2011
9/4/2012
9/1/2015
1/18/1995
1/22/2008
9/3/2013
9/1/2019
9/1/2004
9/2/2008
1/20/2009
9/1/2011
9/4/2012
9/1/2015
9/1/2019
9/2/2003
9/3/2013
9/2/2014
9/1/2015
9/1/2018
9/1/2019
9/4/2001
9/3/2009
9/4/2012
9/4/2012
9/1/2015
9/29/1997
9/5/2006
9/4/2007
9/4/2012
9/3/2013
5/26/2020
5/28/1991
9/2/1999
9/2/2003
9/1/2005
9/1/2014
9/1/2015
9/1/2019



Liebow Julie 5 9/1/2023
Thomas Jainy 5 9/1/2023
Ferrigno Robert 5 9/1/2023
Darr Kenneth 4 12/22/2001
Cantanno Kathryn 4 9/2/2008
Southard Jennifer 4 1/19/2016
D'Angelo Thomas 4 9/1/2016
Ehrlich Michele 4 9/1/2020
Hosey Sara 4 9/1/2021
Kenney James 4 9/1/2022
Trubiano Frank 4 9/1/2023
Walowitz Jeanette 3 9/1/1995
Lana Victor 3 9/5/2006
Buono Marilyn 3 9/5/2006
Ledwith Dina 3 9/4/2012
Bergsohn Michele 3 9/16/2014
Sullivan Karissa 3 9/1/2016
Rotando Matthew 3 9/1/2021
Demanuel-Kraus M.Dolores 3 9/1/2022
Aivaliotis Olympia 3 9/1/2022
Bevan Meghan 3 9/1/2023
Tuzzolino Cara 3 9/1/2023
Speller Katie 3 9/1/2023
Bennett Paul 3 9/1/2023
Thier Tyler 3 9/1/2023
Savage Kyle 3 9/1/2024
Kaebnick Suzanne 2 9/4/2012
Stapleton Terri 2 9/1/2015
Lynch Donna 2 9/1/2017
Burke Patricia 2 9/1/2017
Akst Leslie 2 9/1/2019
Kallimanis Pamela 2 8/26/2020
Matheson Christina 2 9/1/2020
Williams Stephanie 2 9/1/2022
Bruno Jake 2 9/1/2023
Evans Petal 2 9/1/2023
Marx Jennifer 2 9/1/2023
Saavedra Michelle 2 9/1/2023
Rivera Lesly 2 9/1/2024
Cirino Paul 1 9/3/1996
Esposito Frances 1 9/2/2003
Hromulak Virginia 1 9/5/2006
Torres Colleen 1 9/5/2006
Devine Kathleen 1 9/4/2007
Theodore Gregory 1 9/2/2008
Sipley Tristan 1 9/4/2012
Hartmann Maria 1 9/3/2013



Manuel
Kahn
Gudelinis
Healy
Marchand
Rubinowitz
Romano

Venkateswaran

Cadman
Bhagrath
Berkowitz
Sakelos
Quinn
Leitman
Albany
Reeves
Marzo
Escobar
Lespinasse
Donkin
Harclerode
Verolla
Rodriguez
DelliCarpini
Varotta
DiGennaro
Lavin
Radecki
Parker
Zanerhaft

David
Jodi
Gregg
Christine
Margaret
Ellen
Jacqueline
Pramila
Dana
Neelam
Eileen

John-Alexander

Kristin
Laura
Katie
Darlene
Lilian
Edward
Patricia
Michael
Joseph
Steven
John
Barbara
Benedetto
Vivian
Dawn
Patricia
Douglas
Jack

O R P R R RPRRRPRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRRBRRRRRBRRBR R

9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/14/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2024
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2025
9/1/2017



