

Classroom Seniority List for ENG
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2025

Last Name	First Name	Seniority	Seniority Date
Casey	Thomas	156	7/24/1967
Trimboli	Eugene	149	6/21/1965
Montemurro	Silvia	115	9/6/1983
Kaufman	Stuart	111	9/6/1988
Gebhardt	Carol	104	9/17/1970
Anzelone	Michael	103	9/7/1982
Fallon	Maureen	89	9/8/1987
Berg	Christine	87	9/8/1987
Beach	Maryanne	86	9/4/1990
O'Connor	Frances	81	9/6/1983
Miller	Jean	79	1/19/1990
Susko	Mario	73	5/23/1994
Sferlazza	Victoria	72	9/2/1993
Dorkings	Susan	66	9/3/1986
Okomba	Adhiambo	64	9/5/1989
Newman	Richard	63	9/5/1989
Strode	Timothy	63	5/24/2004
Wheeler	Elizabeth	61	1/23/1991
Warmuth	Carol	61	9/1/1994
King	Amy	61	7/20/2004
Rice	Helen	60	9/3/1991
Vinas	Carl	58	9/2/1997
Kinsley	Samantha	58	9/2/1999
Farrell	Margaret	56	9/3/1991
Hammer	Melanie	55	1/18/1994
Smith	Mary Elizabeth	55	9/1/1995
Yezzo	Dominick	54	9/5/1979
Williams	Joylette	54	9/3/2002
Rysdyk	Leonard	53	9/8/1987
Groner	Marlene	52	9/1/1994
Abele	Elizabeth	52	9/2/2003
Shimkin	David	50	9/2/1992
Steger	Cecelia	50	9/2/1993
Liebowitz	Phyllis	50	9/3/1996
Powell	Elisa	49	9/4/2007
Fleischman	Francine	48	9/1/1994
Novins	Cheryl	48	9/2/1997
Koetter	Andrea	48	9/2/2003
Newlin-Wagner	Susan	47	9/4/2001

Liu	Zhanshu	46	9/3/1996
Santos	Ricardo	46	3/27/2000
Fox	Stella	45	9/2/1992
McNair	Marcia	42	10/13/1997
Fisichelli	Glynn-Ellen	40	9/6/2000
Metviner	Marion	39	9/1/1998
Golde	Kerry	39	9/6/2000
Walsh	Terence	38	9/2/1997
Pilaro	Joseph	37	7/5/2011
Piper	Goslet	36	9/1/1994
Sullivan-Edwards	Dolores	36	9/25/2001
Apostolidis	Stella	36	9/2/2008
Himelstein	Esther	34	9/3/1996
Boodakian	Florence	34	5/28/2002
Posillico	Matthew	34	9/1/2010
Laskas-Olotka	Mary	32	9/3/2002
Sikorski	Francine	31	9/2/1993
Maher	Jane	30	9/8/1987
Bressmer	Allison	28	9/4/2001
Starke	Lauren	28	1/21/2014
Falcone	Karin	26	9/5/2006
Faro	Darcy	25	9/1/2004
Collins	Theresa	25	9/4/2007
Payne	Tonia	24	1/18/2011
Whitfield	Bentley	24	10/28/2013
Strong	Joan	23	9/4/1984
Wood	Timothy	23	9/1/2005
Schiebel-Bracken	Carol	23	9/1/2005
Hynes-Musnisky	Elizabeth	23	9/4/2007
Attanas	John	22	9/3/2009
Harel	Jared	22	9/1/2010
Kennedy	James	21	9/4/2012
Cushman	Susan	20	9/2/2003
Mastrototaro	Johanna	20	1/20/2004
Hughes	Grace	20	9/4/2007
Santoro	Anthony	20	9/4/2007
Brett	Laurel	18	9/1/1998
Lazaroff	Robert	18	1/22/2008
Lannon	Mary	18	9/3/2009
Roloson	Nancy	18	9/1/2011
Plath	Robert	18	9/4/2012
Punzone	Barby	18	1/22/2013
Sikorski	Henry	17	9/7/1982
Watkins	Demetrius	17	9/1/2010
Schamroth	Marilyn	16	9/1/1998
Ballerini	Kim	16	9/5/2006
Donovan	James	16	9/1/2018

Sparberg	Donna	15	1/19/1993
Rau	Christina	15	9/1/2004
Fagan	Cathy	15	9/2/2008
Finneran	Rosette	14	9/3/1996
Katwala	Darshna	14	9/2/2003
Ciaccio	Domenick	14	1/20/2015
De Cuba	Natalia	14	1/19/2016
Sipley	Gina	13	9/4/2012
Confino	Beth	12	9/2/2008
Murphy	Brian	12	9/1/2011
Bethany	Reine	12	9/4/2012
Masrour	Sharon	12	9/1/2015
Camilleri	Rosemary	11	1/18/1995
Smith	Beth	11	1/22/2008
Ciolino Volano	Francesca	11	9/3/2013
Fody	Barbara	11	9/1/2019
Lagakis	Vasiliki	10	9/1/2004
Migliaccio	Cristina	10	9/2/2008
Pecan	David	10	1/20/2009
Fasanello	Valerie	10	9/1/2011
Rousseau	Melisa	10	9/4/2012
Atlas	Heidi	10	9/1/2015
Persaud	Nirvani	10	9/1/2019
Sitterley	Jill	9	9/2/2003
Raubicheck	Walter	9	9/3/2013
Fifer	Ashley	9	9/2/2014
Kelly	Susan	9	9/1/2015
Parker	Vincent	8	9/1/2018
Kabir	MD	8	9/1/2019
Arholekas	Irene	7	9/4/2001
Guttenberg-Menco	Helene	7	9/3/2009
Davis	Sabrina	7	9/4/2012
Gegerson	Maureen	7	9/4/2012
Niemczyk	Michael	7	9/1/2015
Stern	Joyce	6	9/29/1997
Cook	Elizabeth	6	9/5/2006
Trevers	Elyse	6	9/4/2007
Mc Gill	Carol	6	9/4/2012
Wilson	Aisha	6	9/3/2013
LaVacca	Laura	6	5/26/2020
Plotnik	Meta	5	5/28/1991
Greenwald	Stephen	5	9/2/1999
Trotman	Jennifer	5	9/2/2003
Lyle	Jacqueline	5	9/1/2005
Monaco	Jacqueline	5	9/1/2014
Karlin	Marjorie	5	9/1/2015
Drucker	Sally	5	9/1/2019

Liebow	Julie	5	9/1/2023
Thomas	Jainy	5	9/1/2023
Ferrigno	Robert	5	9/1/2023
Darr	Kenneth	4	12/22/2001
Cantanno	Kathryn	4	9/2/2008
Southard	Jennifer	4	1/19/2016
D'Angelo	Thomas	4	9/1/2016
Ehrlich	Michele	4	9/1/2020
Hosey	Sara	4	9/1/2021
Kenney	James	4	9/1/2022
Trubiano	Frank	4	9/1/2023
Walowitz	Jeanette	3	9/1/1995
Lana	Victor	3	9/5/2006
Buono	Marilyn	3	9/5/2006
Ledwith	Dina	3	9/4/2012
Bergsohn	Michele	3	9/16/2014
Sullivan	Karissa	3	9/1/2016
Rotando	Matthew	3	9/1/2021
Demmanuel-Kraus	M.Dolores	3	9/1/2022
Aivaliotis	Olympia	3	9/1/2022
Bevan	Meghan	3	9/1/2023
Tuzzolino	Cara	3	9/1/2023
Speller	Katie	3	9/1/2023
Bennett	Paul	3	9/1/2023
Thier	Tyler	3	9/1/2023
Savage	Kyle	3	9/1/2024
Kaebnick	Suzanne	2	9/4/2012
Stapleton	Terri	2	9/1/2015
Lynch	Donna	2	9/1/2017
Burke	Patricia	2	9/1/2017
Akst	Leslie	2	9/1/2019
Kallimanis	Pamela	2	8/26/2020
Matheson	Christina	2	9/1/2020
Williams	Stephanie	2	9/1/2022
Bruno	Jake	2	9/1/2023
Evans	Petal	2	9/1/2023
Marx	Jennifer	2	9/1/2023
Saavedra	Michelle	2	9/1/2023
Rivera	Lesly	2	9/1/2024
Cirino	Paul	1	9/3/1996
Esposito	Frances	1	9/2/2003
Hromulak	Virginia	1	9/5/2006
Torres	Colleen	1	9/5/2006
Devine	Kathleen	1	9/4/2007
Theodore	Gregory	1	9/2/2008
Sipley	Tristan	1	9/4/2012
Hartmann	Maria	1	9/3/2013

Manuel	David	1	9/1/2017
Kahn	Jodi	1	9/1/2017
Gudelinis	Gregg	1	9/1/2017
Healy	Christine	1	9/1/2017
Marchand	Margaret	1	9/1/2017
Rubinowitz	Ellen	1	9/1/2017
Romano	Jacqueline	1	9/1/2019
Venkateswaran	Pramila	1	9/1/2019
Cadman	Dana	1	9/14/2021
Bhagrath	Neelam	1	9/1/2023
Berkowitz	Eileen	1	9/1/2023
Sakelos	John-Alexander	1	9/1/2023
Quinn	Kristin	1	9/1/2023
Leitman	Laura	1	9/1/2023
Albany	Katie	1	9/1/2023
Reeves	Darlene	1	9/1/2023
Marzo	Lilian	1	9/1/2023
Escobar	Edward	1	9/1/2024
Lespinasse	Patricia	1	9/1/2025
Donkin	Michael	1	9/1/2025
Harclerode	Joseph	1	9/1/2025
Verolla	Steven	1	9/1/2025
Rodriguez	John	1	9/1/2025
DelliCarpini	Barbara	1	9/1/2025
Varotta	Benedetto	1	9/1/2025
DiGennaro	Vivian	1	9/1/2025
Lavin	Dawn	1	9/1/2025
Radecki	Patricia	1	9/1/2025
Parker	Douglas	1	9/1/2025
Zanerhaft	Jack	0	9/1/2017